
 
 

ARDA Members 
Licensed Timeshare Resale Broker Members 

 

Also, check out the information on our website for consumers who want to sell their timeshare: www.ardaroc.org/resales.  

  

Some states prohibit a licensed broker to charge an upfront fee. Make sure you check with the broker before you sign a contract. To 

confirm a real estate license, go to www.arello.com.  

 

Advantage Vacation 

Syed Sarmad 

bestbuys@advantagevacation.com 

Cheryl Becker 

cheri@advantagevacation.com  

P.O. Box 385 

Kula, HI 96790 

(808) 878-8441 

 www.advantagevacation.com  

 

All Islands Timeshare Resales 

C. Douglas Lupton RRP 

President 

P. O. Box 15366 

Honolulu, HI 96830  

(808) 924-1033 

dlupton@lava.net 

 

Choice Properties 

Robert E Tatom RRP 

13416 Southshore Dr. 

Conroe, TX 77304-5264  

(936) 499-6224 

rob@echoiceproperties.com  

www.choiceresales.com  

 

Concierge Realty 
David Cortese 

Real Estate Agent 

16807 Florence View Dr. 

Montverde, FL 34756  

david@myconciergerealty.com 

 

Five Star Timeshare Realty 

Jodi L Mills 

12951 Ranchette Rd. 

Montgomery, TX 77356  

(866) 457-8811 

jodilynnmills@fivestartimesharerealty

.com 

www.fivestartimesharerealty.com  
 

Hotel Timeshare Resales & Travel 

Services 

Joan Pickford 

74-924 Country Club Drive, Suite 120 

Palm Desert, CA 92260  

(800) 808-5651 

jpickford@htr4timeshare.com 

www.htr4timeshare.com  

 

Jovan Realty 
Jan Nichols 

Managing Broker 

P. O. Box 8076 

Breckenridge, CO 80424  

(970) 453-1226 

jan@colorado.net  

www.jovanrealty.com  

 

Kainoa Properties, LLC 

Marcus Baricuatro 

Principal Broker 

10 Hoohui Rd., Ste. 108 

Lahaina, HI 96761-9257  

(800) 648-1007 ext 33  

marcusb@kainoaproperties.com 

 

Ocean Wind Realty, LLC 
Yutaka Fujita 

Chairman 

4348 Waialae Avenue, PMB#617 

Honolulu, HI 96816  

(808) 937-6530 

fujita@oceanwind-hawaii.com 

 

Paradise Timeshare Resale 

Carl Thoms 

Owner/Broker 

1001 Heavenly Village Way, Suite 37 

South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150  

(800) 996-2001  

paradise@timeshare-resale.com 

www.timeshare-resale.com  

 

Preferred Timeshare Resales 

Karen Phelan  

karen@preferredtimeshare.com 

Debra Goodyear 

debbie@preferredtimeshare.com  

Christine Mason 

christine@preferredtimeshare.com  

3668 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Suite K 

South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150  

Ph: (530) 542-9200 

www.preferredtimeshare.com  

 

Premier Timeshare Resale 

w/REMAX 

Kelly Marshall 

P. O. Box 681723 

Park City, UT 84068  

(435) 649-6461 

kelly@premiertimeshareresale.com 

www.premiertimeshareresale.com  

 

RE/MAX Properties SW 

Judi Kozlowski P.A. 

Broker/Agent  

6985 Wallace Rd. 

Orlando, FL 32869  

(407) 352-1985 ext 622  

Judi@Judikoz.com 

www.judikoz.com  

 

Resort Hawaii Realty LLC 

Shozo Noda 

President 

1450 Young St., Apt. 2802 

Honolulu, HI 96814-1859  

(808) 551-3250 

snoda@hawaii.rr.com 

 

SmartChoice Timeshare Resales 

Clark Rowley RRP 

Dir., Marketing/Public Relations 

8220 E. Arlington 

Scottsdale, AZ 85250  



(480) 947-1350 

clark@timeshareaz.com  

www.timeshareaz.com  

 

TheMVPService 

Joseph A Takacs Jr. RRP 

President & CEO 

1010 E Riviera Blvd 

Oviedo, FL 32765-5812  

(407) 366-1573  

joetakacs@themvpservice.com 

www.themvpservice.com  

The Timeshare King, Inc. 

Russell Kanner 

5624 Deepdale Dr. 

Orlando, FL 32821-7633  

(407) 778-1100 

russell@thetimeshareking.com 

www.thetimeshareking.com  

 

Timeshare Broker Sales 
Donald Nadeau 

Broker/Owner 

19046 Bruce B Downs Blvd. #42 

Tampa, FL 33647  

 (800) 985-9946 

don@timesharebrokersales.com 

www.timesharebrokersales.com  

 

Timeshare Broker Services 

Jerome Bocquet 

383 Central Ave., Ste. 260 

Dover, NH 03820-6420  

(407) 454-9230  

jerome@timesharebrokerservices.com 

www.timesharebrokerservices.com  

 

Timeshare Liquidation Service 
Dan Murphy 

President 

16272 Cleveland Street 

Redmond, WA 98052 

(425) 497-1939  

dan.murphy@timeshareliquidationser

vice.comwww.timeshareliquidationser

vice.com  

 

John L. Scott dba Timeshare Resale 

Co. 
Saundra Mock 

Broker  

1205 S 228th St. 

Des Moines, WA 98198-6442  

(206) 818-1042 

Saundram@timeshareresaleco.com  

www.timeshareresaleco.com  

Timeshare Professionals 

Jay Kozlowski 

Broker 

jay@timeshareprofessionals.com  

Natalia Parrish 

natalia@timeshareprofessionals.com  

7512 Dr. Phillips Blvd., Suite 50-301 

Orlando, FL 32819  

(407) 247-6065  

www.timeshareprofessionals.com  

 

TransAction Realty 

Shelley C. Preece 

Owner/Agent 

3423 Stanton Dr 

Salt Lake City, UT 84120-1719  

(801) 661-1763  

shelley@transactionrealty.com 

www.transactionrealty.com  

 

TRI West-Resales & Rentals 
Mario A. Collura 

President/Broker 

13353 Washington Boulevard 

Los Angeles, CA 90066  

(310) 823-7552 

triwest@att.net 


